
Monday t�hrough Friday C Line
Eastbound - Southbound (Approximate Times)
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— — — — — — — 3:33A 3:39A 3:55A 4:05A
3:42A 3:45A 3:48A 3:51A 3:53A 3:55A 3:57A 3:59 4:02 4:08 4:11
3:52 3:55 3:58 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:18 4:21
4:02 4:05 4:08 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:19 4:22 4:28 4:31
4:12 4:15 4:18 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:32 4:38 4:41
4:22 4:25 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:48 4:51
4:32 4:35 4:38 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:58 5:01
4:42 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:08 5:11
4:52 4:55 4:58 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:18 5:21
5:02 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:28 5:31
5:12 5:15 5:18 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:32 5:38 5:41
5:22 5:25 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:48 5:51
5:32 5:35 5:38 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:58 6:01
5:42 5:45 5:48 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:02 6:08 6:11
5:52 5:55 5:58 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:18 6:21
6:02 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:22 6:28 6:31
6:12 6:15 6:18 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:32 6:38 6:41
6:22 6:25 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:48 6:51
6:32 6:35 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:01
6:42 6:45 6:48 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:02 7:08 7:11
6:52 6:55 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:18 7:21
7:02 7:05 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:22 7:28 7:31
7:12 7:15 7:18 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:32 7:38 7:41
7:22 7:25 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:48 7:51
7:32 7:35 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:58 8:01
7:42 7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 8:08 8:11
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:18 8:21
8:02 8:05 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:22 8:28 8:31
8:12 8:15 8:18 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:32 8:38 8:41
8:22 8:25 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:48 8:51
8:32 8:35 8:38 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:52 8:58 9:01
8:42 8:45 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:08 9:11
8:52 8:55 8:58 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:18 9:21
9:02 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:28 9:31
9:12 9:15 9:18 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:32 9:38 9:41
9:22 9:25 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:48 9:51
9:32 9:35 9:38 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:52 9:58 10:01
9:42 9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:02 10:08 10:11
9:52 9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:12 10:18 10:21

10:02 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:28 10:31
10:12 10:15 10:18 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:32 10:38 10:41
10:22 10:25 10:28 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:48 10:51
10:32 10:35 10:38 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:52 10:58 11:01
10:42 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:02 11:08 11:11
10:52 10:55 10:58 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:12 11:18 11:21
11:02 11:05 11:08 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:28 11:31
11:12 11:15 11:18 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:29 11:32 11:38 11:41
11:22 11:25 11:28 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:48 11:51
11:32 11:35 11:38 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:52 11:58 12:01P
11:42 11:45 11:48 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:02P 12:08P 12:11
11:52 11:55 11:58 12:01P 12:03P 12:05P 12:07P 12:09P 12:12 12:18 12:21
12:02P 12:05P 12:08P 12:11 12:13 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:22 12:28 12:31
12:12 12:15 12:18 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:29 12:32 12:38 12:41
12:22 12:25 12:28 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:48 12:51
12:32 12:35 12:38 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:52 12:58 1:01
12:42 12:45 12:48 12:51 12:53 12:55 12:57 12:59 1:02 1:08 1:11
12:52 12:55 12:58 1:01 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:12 1:18 1:21

1:02 1:05 1:08 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:22 1:28 1:31
1:12 1:15 1:18 1:21 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:29 1:32 1:38 1:41
1:22 1:25 1:28 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:48 1:51
1:32 1:35 1:38 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:49 1:52 1:58 2:01
1:42 1:45 1:48 1:51 1:53 1:55 1:57 1:59 2:02 2:08 2:11
1:52 1:55 1:58 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:12 2:18 2:21
2:02 2:05 2:08 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:22 2:28 2:31
2:12 2:15 2:18 2:21 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:29 2:32 2:38 2:41
2:22 2:25 2:28 2:31 2:33 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:48 2:51
2:32 2:35 2:38 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:49 2:52 2:58 3:01
2:42 2:45 2:48 2:51 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:59 3:02 3:08 3:11
2:52 2:55 2:58 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:12 3:18 3:21
3:02 3:05 3:08 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:19 3:22 3:28 3:31
3:12 3:15 3:18 3:21 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:29 3:32 3:38 3:41
3:22 3:25 3:28 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:48 3:51
3:32 3:35 3:38 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:58 4:01
3:42 3:45 3:48 3:51 3:53 3:55 3:57 3:59 4:02 4:08 4:11
3:52 3:55 3:58 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:18 4:21
4:02 4:05 4:08 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:19 4:22 4:28 4:31
4:12 4:15 4:18 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:32 4:38 4:41
4:22 4:25 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:48 4:51
4:32 4:35 4:38 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:58 5:01
4:42 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:08 5:11
4:52 4:55 4:58 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:18 5:21
5:02 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:28 5:31
5:12 5:15 5:18 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:32 5:38 5:41
5:22 5:25 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:48 5:51
5:32 5:35 5:38 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:58 6:01
5:42 5:45 5:48 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:02 6:08 6:11
5:52 5:55 5:58 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:18 6:21
6:02 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:22 6:28 6:31
6:12 6:15 6:18 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:32 6:38 6:41
6:22 6:25 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:48 6:51
6:32 6:35 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:01
6:42 6:45 6:48 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:02 7:08 7:11
6:52 6:55 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:18 7:21
7:02 7:05 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:22 7:28 7:31
7:12 7:15 7:18 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:32 7:38 7:41
7:22 7:25 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:48 7:51
7:32 7:35 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:58 8:01
7:42 7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 8:08 8:11
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:18 8:21
8:02 8:05 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:22 8:28 8:31
8:22 8:25 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:48 8:51
8:42 8:45 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:08 9:11
9:02 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:28 9:31
9:22 9:25 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:48 9:51
9:42 9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:02 10:08 10:11

10:02 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:28 10:31
10:22 10:25 10:28 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:48 10:51
10:42 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:02 11:08 11:11
11:02 11:05 11:08 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:28 11:31
11:22 11:25 11:28 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:48 11:51
11:42 11:45 11:48 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:02A 12:08A 12:11A
12:02A 12:05A 12:08A 12:11A 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A 12:19A 12:22 12:28 12:31
12:22 12:25 12:28 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:48 12:51

Effective M
ay 16 2025
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Lose something?

Learn more about Metro's 
Lost & Found service. 
Visit metro.net/lostandfound 
or call 323.937.8920.

Need information?

Transit Information: 323.466.3876
Customer Relations: 213.922.6235
In an Emergency: 1.888.950.7233 or 911

And for all you need to know,
visit metro.net.

Connect to Metro Security 24/7.

Call: 888.950.7233 
Text: 213.788.2777 
App: LA Metro Transit Watch

Call 911 for emergencies. 

Monday t�hrough Friday C LineEffective May 16 2025

Westbound - Northbound (Approximate Times)
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4:04A 4:07A 4:13A 4:15A 4:17A 4:19A 4:21A 4:24A 4:27A 4:29A 4:32A
4:14 4:17 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:31 4:34 4:37 4:39 4:42
4:24 4:27 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:44 4:47 4:49 4:52
4:34 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:57 4:59 5:02
4:44 4:47 4:53 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:07 5:09 5:12
4:54 4:57 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:14 5:17 5:19 5:22
5:04 5:07 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:27 5:29 5:32
5:14 5:17 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:42
5:24 5:27 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:44 5:47 5:49 5:52
5:34 5:37 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:57 5:59 6:02
5:44 5:47 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:12
5:54 5:57 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:14 6:17 6:19 6:22
6:04 6:07 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:27 6:29 6:32
6:14 6:17 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:34 6:37 6:39 6:42
6:24 6:27 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:52
6:34 6:37 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:57 6:59 7:02
6:44 6:47 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:12
6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:14 7:17 7:19 7:22
7:04 7:07 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:27 7:29 7:32
7:14 7:17 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:42
7:24 7:27 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:52
7:34 7:37 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:02
7:44 7:47 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:12
7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:22
8:04 8:07 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:27 8:29 8:32
8:14 8:17 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:42
8:24 8:27 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:52
8:34 8:37 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:02
8:44 8:47 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:12
8:54 8:57 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:14 9:17 9:19 9:22
9:04 9:07 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:24 9:27 9:29 9:32
9:14 9:17 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:37 9:39 9:42
9:24 9:27 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:44 9:47 9:49 9:52
9:34 9:37 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:02
9:44 9:47 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:09 10:12
9:54 9:57 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:14 10:17 10:19 10:22

10:04 10:07 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:24 10:27 10:29 10:32
10:14 10:17 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:37 10:39 10:42
10:24 10:27 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:44 10:47 10:49 10:52
10:34 10:37 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:57 10:59 11:02
10:44 10:47 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:04 11:07 11:09 11:12
10:54 10:57 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:17 11:19 11:22
11:04 11:07 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:27 11:29 11:32
11:14 11:17 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:37 11:39 11:42
11:24 11:27 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:52
11:34 11:37 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:02P
11:44 11:47 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:01P 12:04P 12:07P 12:09P 12:12
11:54 11:57 12:03P 12:05P 12:07P 12:09P 12:11 12:14 12:17 12:19 12:22
12:04P 12:07P 12:13 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:24 12:27 12:29 12:32
12:14 12:17 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:37 12:39 12:42
12:24 12:27 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:41 12:44 12:47 12:49 12:52
12:34 12:37 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:57 12:59 1:02
12:44 12:47 12:53 12:55 12:57 12:59 1:01 1:04 1:07 1:09 1:12
12:54 12:57 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:14 1:17 1:19 1:22

1:04 1:07 1:13 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:24 1:27 1:29 1:32
1:14 1:17 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:37 1:39 1:42
1:24 1:27 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:41 1:44 1:47 1:49 1:52
1:34 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:57 1:59 2:02
1:44 1:47 1:53 1:55 1:57 1:59 2:01 2:04 2:07 2:09 2:12
1:54 1:57 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:11 2:14 2:17 2:19 2:22
2:04 2:07 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:24 2:27 2:29 2:32
2:14 2:17 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:29 2:31 2:34 2:37 2:39 2:42
2:24 2:27 2:33 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:41 2:44 2:47 2:49 2:52
2:34 2:37 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:49 2:51 2:54 2:57 2:59 3:02
2:44 2:47 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:59 3:01 3:04 3:07 3:09 3:12
2:54 2:57 3:03 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:14 3:17 3:19 3:22
3:04 3:07 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:19 3:21 3:24 3:27 3:29 3:32
3:14 3:17 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:29 3:31 3:34 3:37 3:39 3:42
3:24 3:27 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:41 3:44 3:47 3:49 3:52
3:34 3:37 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:57 3:59 4:02
3:44 3:47 3:53 3:55 3:57 3:59 4:01 4:04 4:07 4:09 4:12
3:54 3:57 4:03 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:11 4:14 4:17 4:19 4:22
4:04 4:07 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:19 4:21 4:24 4:27 4:29 4:32
4:14 4:17 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:31 4:34 4:37 4:39 4:42
4:24 4:27 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:44 4:47 4:49 4:52
4:34 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:57 4:59 5:02
4:44 4:47 4:53 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:07 5:09 5:12
4:54 4:57 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:14 5:17 5:19 5:22
5:04 5:07 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:27 5:29 5:32
5:14 5:17 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:42
5:24 5:27 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:44 5:47 5:49 5:52
5:34 5:37 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:57 5:59 6:02
5:44 5:47 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:12
5:54 5:57 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:14 6:17 6:19 6:22
6:04 6:07 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:27 6:29 6:32
6:14 6:17 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:34 6:37 6:39 6:42
6:24 6:27 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:52
6:34 6:37 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:57 6:59 7:02
6:44 6:47 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:12
6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:14 7:17 7:19 7:22
7:04 7:07 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:27 7:29 7:32
7:14 7:17 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:42
7:24 7:27 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:52
7:34 7:37 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:02
7:44 7:47 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:12
7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:22
8:04 8:07 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:27 8:29 8:32
8:14 8:17 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:42
8:24 8:27 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:52
8:34 8:37 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:02
8:44 8:47 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:12
9:04 9:07 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:24 9:27 9:29 9:32
9:24 9:27 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:44 9:47 9:49 9:52
9:44 9:47 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:07 10:09 10:12

10:04 10:07 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:24 10:27 10:29 10:32
10:24 10:27 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:44 10:47 10:49 10:52
10:44 10:47 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:04 11:07 11:09 11:12
11:04 11:07 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:27 11:29 11:32
11:24 11:27 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:52
11:44 11:47 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:01A 12:04A 12:07A 12:09A 12:12A
12:04A 12:07A 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A 12:19A 12:21 12:24 12:27 12:29 12:32

Special Notes
�ALL TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO OPERATE 2 MINUTES 
EARLY/LATE OF PRINTED SCHEDULE TIMES.
All service after 9pm is subject to minor delays for system 
maintenance. Please visit http://bit.ly/servadv or call 
323.GO.METRO for the latest information.

Avisos especiales
TODOS LOS VIAJES SON SUJETOS A OPERAR 2 MINUTOS MAS 
TEMPRANO/TARDE QUE LA HORA MOSTRADA.
��Todo servicio despues de 9pm es sujeto a menores demoras 
debido a mantenimiento. Favor de visitar http://bit.ly/servadv ó 
llamar al 323.GO.METRO para mas informacion.

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday Schedules
Saturday, Sunday & Holiday schedule in effect on New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and 
Christmas Day.

Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados
Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados en efecto para año 
nuevo, día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de 
acción de gracias, y Navidad.
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@metrolosangeles

@losangelesmetro

@metrolosangeles

For transportation news and views, 
visit metro.net/thesource. 

Follow us.



Saturday, Sunday & Holidays C Line
Eastbound - Southbound (Approximate Times)
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— — — — — — — 3:33A 3:39A 3:55A 4:05A
3:52A 3:55A 3:58A 4:01A 4:03A 4:05A 4:07A 4:09 4:12 4:18 4:21
4:12 4:15 4:18 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:32 4:38 4:41
4:32 4:35 4:38 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:58 5:01
4:52 4:55 4:58 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:18 5:21
5:12 5:15 5:18 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:32 5:38 5:41
5:32 5:35 5:38 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:58 6:01
5:52 5:55 5:58 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:18 6:21
6:12 6:15 6:18 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:32 6:38 6:41
6:32 6:35 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:01
6:52 6:55 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:18 7:21
7:12 7:15 7:18 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:32 7:38 7:41
7:32 7:35 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:58 8:01
7:42 7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 8:08 8:11
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:18 8:21
8:02 8:05 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:22 8:28 8:31
8:12 8:15 8:18 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:32 8:38 8:41
8:22 8:25 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:48 8:51
8:32 8:35 8:38 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:52 8:58 9:01
8:42 8:45 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:08 9:11
8:52 8:55 8:58 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:18 9:21
9:02 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:28 9:31
9:12 9:15 9:18 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:32 9:38 9:41
9:22 9:25 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:48 9:51
9:32 9:35 9:38 9:41 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:49 9:52 9:58 10:01
9:42 9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:02 10:08 10:11
9:52 9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:12 10:18 10:21

10:02 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:28 10:31
10:12 10:15 10:18 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:29 10:32 10:38 10:41
10:22 10:25 10:28 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:48 10:51
10:32 10:35 10:38 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:52 10:58 11:01
10:42 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:02 11:08 11:11
10:52 10:55 10:58 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:12 11:18 11:21
11:02 11:05 11:08 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:28 11:31
11:12 11:15 11:18 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:29 11:32 11:38 11:41
11:22 11:25 11:28 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:48 11:51
11:32 11:35 11:38 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:49 11:52 11:58 12:01P
11:42 11:45 11:48 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:02P 12:08P 12:11
11:52 11:55 11:58 12:01P 12:03P 12:05P 12:07P 12:09P 12:12 12:18 12:21
12:02P 12:05P 12:08P 12:11 12:13 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:22 12:28 12:31
12:12 12:15 12:18 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:29 12:32 12:38 12:41
12:22 12:25 12:28 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:48 12:51
12:32 12:35 12:38 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:49 12:52 12:58 1:01
12:42 12:45 12:48 12:51 12:53 12:55 12:57 12:59 1:02 1:08 1:11
12:52 12:55 12:58 1:01 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:12 1:18 1:21

1:02 1:05 1:08 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:22 1:28 1:31
1:12 1:15 1:18 1:21 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:29 1:32 1:38 1:41
1:22 1:25 1:28 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:48 1:51
1:32 1:35 1:38 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:49 1:52 1:58 2:01
1:42 1:45 1:48 1:51 1:53 1:55 1:57 1:59 2:02 2:08 2:11
1:52 1:55 1:58 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:12 2:18 2:21
2:02 2:05 2:08 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:17 2:19 2:22 2:28 2:31
2:12 2:15 2:18 2:21 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:29 2:32 2:38 2:41
2:22 2:25 2:28 2:31 2:33 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:48 2:51
2:32 2:35 2:38 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:49 2:52 2:58 3:01
2:42 2:45 2:48 2:51 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:59 3:02 3:08 3:11
2:52 2:55 2:58 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:12 3:18 3:21
3:02 3:05 3:08 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:19 3:22 3:28 3:31
3:12 3:15 3:18 3:21 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:29 3:32 3:38 3:41
3:22 3:25 3:28 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:48 3:51
3:32 3:35 3:38 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:58 4:01
3:42 3:45 3:48 3:51 3:53 3:55 3:57 3:59 4:02 4:08 4:11
3:52 3:55 3:58 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:18 4:21
4:02 4:05 4:08 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:19 4:22 4:28 4:31
4:12 4:15 4:18 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:32 4:38 4:41
4:22 4:25 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:48 4:51
4:32 4:35 4:38 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:58 5:01
4:42 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:08 5:11
4:52 4:55 4:58 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:18 5:21
5:02 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:28 5:31
5:12 5:15 5:18 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:32 5:38 5:41
5:22 5:25 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:48 5:51
5:32 5:35 5:38 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:58 6:01
5:42 5:45 5:48 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:02 6:08 6:11
5:52 5:55 5:58 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:18 6:21
6:02 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:22 6:28 6:31
6:12 6:15 6:18 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:32 6:38 6:41
6:22 6:25 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:48 6:51
6:32 6:35 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:01
6:42 6:45 6:48 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:02 7:08 7:11
6:52 6:55 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:18 7:21
7:02 7:05 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:22 7:28 7:31
7:12 7:15 7:18 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:32 7:38 7:41
7:22 7:25 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:48 7:51
7:32 7:35 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:58 8:01
7:42 7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:02 8:08 8:11
7:52 7:55 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:18 8:21
8:02 8:05 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:22 8:28 8:31
8:22 8:25 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:48 8:51
8:42 8:45 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:08 9:11
9:02 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:28 9:31
9:22 9:25 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:48 9:51
9:42 9:45 9:48 9:51 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:02 10:08 10:11

10:02 10:05 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:28 10:31
10:22 10:25 10:28 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:48 10:51
10:42 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:53 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:02 11:08 11:11
11:02 11:05 11:08 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:28 11:31
11:22 11:25 11:28 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:48 11:51
11:42 11:45 11:48 11:51 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:02A 12:08A 12:11A
12:02A 12:05A 12:08A 12:11A 12:13A 12:15A 12:17A 12:19A 12:22 12:28 12:31
12:22 12:25 12:28 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:48 12:51
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PARAMOUNT

WESTCHESTER

LAWNDALE

COMPTON

LYNWOOD
DOWNEY

NORWALK

PACIFIC
OCEAN

SOUTH
GATE

SANTA FE
SPRINGS

BELLFLOWER

LOS
ANGELES

WATTS

ATHENS

LENNOX

ROSEWOOD

WILLOWBROOK
EL 

SEGUNDO

MANHATTAN
BEACH

REDONDO
BEACH

GARDENA

HAWTHORNE

INGLEWOOD

PLAYA
DEL REY

LAKEWOOD

METROLINK

Orange County Line,

91 Line

AMTRAK

A Line 

NORWALK/
SANTA FE SPRINGS

To Downtown Los Angeles
And Azusa

To Long Beach

HA
RB

OR
 TR

AN
SIT

WA
Y

HARBOR GATEWAY
TRANSIT CENTER

To Downtown Los Angeles
and El Monte Station

To Los Angeles Union Station

To Oceanside & Riverside

DOUGLAS

EL SEGUNDO

MARIPOSA

AVIATION/IMPERIAL
HAWTHORNE/LENNOX

CRENSHAW
VERMONT/ATHENS

HARBOR FREEWAY

AVALON

LYNWOOD
LAKEWOOD BL

NORWALK

COMPTON

FIRESTONE

ARTESIA

103RD St/WATTS TOWERS

MANCHESTER

J L
in

e 

To San Pedro

AVIATION/CENTURY

REDONDO BEACH

To Expo/Crenshaw StationWESTCHESTER/VETERANS K Line 

K Line 

LAX/METRO TRANSIT CENTER

WILLOWBROOK/
ROSA PARKS

ROSECRANS

605
710

110

405

105

91

5

91

1

42 42

19
105

107

Los Angeles
International 
Airport

MAP NOTES

a LAX/Metro Transit Center 
      (opening early 2025)
b Manhattan Beach Pier
c Airport Courthouse
d Lawndale High School
e The Forum / SoFi Stadium
f Hollywood Park Casino, Intuit Dome
g Hawthorne Municipal Airport
h LA Southwest College
i Earvin Magic Johnson Recreation Area
j Martin Luther King, Jr. - Community  
     Hospital
k St. Francis Medical Center
l Lynwood Park
m Rancho Los Amigos National Rehab Ctr
n Kaiser Permanente Bellflower Medical
      Offices
o LA County Hall of Records
p Kaiser Permanente Med Ctr (Downey)

p

#

C Line & Stations
A Line & Stations
K Line & Stations
C and K Line service
coming soon
Harbor Transitway/J Line  
& Stations
Metrolink Line & Station
Map note (see inset)
Freeway
Santa Monica Big Blue Bus
Beach City Transit
Commuter Express
Culver CityBus
Downey Link
Dodger Stadium Express
GTrans (Gardena )
LADOT DASH
Long Beach Transit
Lawndale Beat
Norwalk Transit
Rapid
Torrance Transit

BBB
BCT
CE
C

DL
DSE
GA
LD
LB
LW
N
R
T

LEGEND

ROUTE MAP 

Aviation/Imperial  PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Bus 120, C & K Line Link 857, 40 Owl
LAX Shuttle  M (serves Terminals 1-8 and the Tom Bradley International Terminal 
  via the lower level of World Way.)
Other providers  BCT 109;  C6, R6;  GA 5;  CE 438;  BBB 3, R3
Hawthorne/Lennox       PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Bus 40,  212, SoFi Stadium Shuttle
Other providers  Link Lennox Shuttle
Crenshaw   PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro 207, 209, 210
Other providers  T 10

Vermont/Athens PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Bus 204, 206, 754
Other providers  GA 2;  Link Athens Shuttle
Harbor Freeway  PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Busway J Line  910,950;
  Metro Bus 45, 81, 120, 127,  550;
  Dodger Stadium Express (Game Days Only)
Other providers  CE 448; T 1, T 4X;  GA 1X
Avalon   PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro 48, 51
Other providers  LD Watts;  Link Willowbrook Shuttle A
Willowbrook/ 
Rosa Parks  PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Rail A Line ;  Metro Bus 53, 55, 120, 202, 205, 260
Other providers  GA 5;  Lynwood Breeze Route D;  Link    
  Willowbrook Shuttle A, B;  Link King Medical Center Shuttle;
  Access Rancho to Rail Shuttle
Lynwood  PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Bus 60, 251  
Other providers Lynwood Breeze Route A
Lakewood Bl PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Bus 117, 265, 266
Other providers Downey Link Southeast Route; LB 22
Norwalk   PARKING AVAILABLE
Metro   Metro Bus 111, 115, 120, 125, 460, 577
Other providers  N 2, N 4, N 5, N7; LB 172, LB 173

CONNECTIONS

Aviation/Century  
Metro   Metro Rail K Line to Redondo Beach
  Metro Bus 117, C & K Line Link 857, 40 Owl, 
Other providers  BCT 109;  BBB 3;  C6, R6;  LAX M  Shuttle

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays C LineEffective May 16 2025

Westbound - Northbound (Approximate Times)
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3:54A 3:57A 4:03A 4:05A 4:07A 4:09A 4:11A 4:14A 4:17A 4:19A 4:22A
4:14 4:17 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:31 4:34 4:37 4:39 4:42
4:34 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:57 4:59 5:02
4:54 4:57 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:14 5:17 5:19 5:22
5:14 5:17 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:42
5:34 5:37 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:57 5:59 6:02
5:54 5:57 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:14 6:17 6:19 6:22
6:14 6:17 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:34 6:37 6:39 6:42
6:34 6:37 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:57 6:59 7:02
6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:14 7:17 7:19 7:22
7:14 7:17 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:42
7:34 7:37 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:02
7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:22
8:14 8:17 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:42
8:24 8:27 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:52
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